Filter Replacement Indicator (For Filter) 

Supply of 04 Steel Electric Water Coolers with Filtration Facility to 

be installed in various building of District Karachi South. 

ITEM NO. 02 (WATER DISPENSERS) 

2 
Item No. 02 

Water 

Dispensers 

Water Dispensers single tap 

08 

RS. . 
4,32,000/-
 (FOUR LACS 

THIRTY TWO 
THOUSAND 

ONLY) 

Without Refrigerator 

Having hot and cold water options 

Having child safety lock 

Double safety device to prevent from any over heat 

Low noise design 

Stainless Steel water tank 

Latest Model 

All the 08 Water Dispensers will be fixed/Installed in different 

courts of District & Sessions Court, Karachi South 

Total Rs. 11,76,000/- (ELEVEN LACS SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND ONLY) 

Note: The above mentioned brands/models are exemplary which may be considered as equivalent 

or higher. 

I acknowledge that I have submitted both soft and hard copies of the documents 

referenced above. I understand that the District & Sessions Court, Karachi South retains the